Aachen,
Germany

28 Sep 2018, Yearling Fillies

A

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

Horse

Name: A) SAMARA
Colour:

Owner: Ajman Stud -
HRH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al-
Nuaimi

Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HRH Sheikh
Ammar Bin Humaid
Al-Nuaimi

Name: SS LA BELLA
Colour:

Owner: Al Saqran
Stud - Al Sagran,
Bassam

Breeder: Ottoman
Arabians

Name: AV PURPLE
RAIN

Colour:

Owner: Bin Hamila
Stud - Al Mazrouei,
Ali Ghanem Ali
Humaila

Breeder: AV Arabians
- Reid, Caroline

All Nations Cup (Title Show)

Score Detail

91.8

91.8

90.8

A.N.
TYPE

\7[eA¥/8 19.50

19.50
19.75
20.00

8 19.50
m 19.00
m 19.50
m 18.50
18.00
E 15.50

([e)"/ 8 18.50

TYPE

\7[eA¥/S8 19.00

19.50
18.75
19.00

™

ECAHO

R.S.

19.50
20.00
19.00
18.00
15.50

19.00

19.50
20.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.50

M.I.

19.75
20.00
19.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

19.50
20.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.75
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

S.L.

19.75
20.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.75
20.00
19.50
18.50
16.00
19.00

19.75
20.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

19.50
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

19.25
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.50
20.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.25
19.50
19.00
18.50
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.50
20.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.50
18.50
18.50
16.00
18.50

18.75
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00



4th Name: DAVIDA 90.35 A.N. R.S. M.L
Colour:
Owner: Alqubaisi,
Abdulla Zayed
Saeed Feraih
Breeder: Alqubaisi,

Abdulla Zayed m19.00 18.50 18.50 18.50 19.00 18.50 19.00

S.L.
IR 44N 19.50
19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.25 18.75 19.25

19.00 19.50 19.50 19.50 19.50 19.00 19.50

Saeed Feraih Tag 18.00 17.50 18.00 17.50 18.00 18.00 17.50
15.00 15.00 16.00 15.00 15.50 16.00 15.50
Y[e)'/8 19.00 19.00 18.50 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00

5th Name: ALYSSA OS 90.05
Colour:
Owner: Danubius
Arabians Srl 19.00 19.25 19.00 18.75 19.50 18.75 19.25

Breeder: Gestut mlg.so 19.50 19.50 19.00 19.50 19.50 20.00

IRd43N 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.50 19.50 19.50

Osterhof - Stockle

GbR 18.50 19.00 18.50 18.50 19.50 18.00 18.50

17.50 18.00 18.00 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.50
mls.oo 15.50 16.00 15.50 16.00 15.50 15.50
WP 18.00 18.50 18.00 18.50 19.50 18.50 18.00

6th Name: ERALDINIA F 90
Colour:
Owner: Bin Hamila

M4 18.50 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.50 19.00 19.00

Stud - Al Mazrouei, m18.25 18.75 18.50 19.00 19.00 18.75 19.25

Ali Ghanem Ali ml&SO 19.00 19.00 19.50 19.00 19.00 19.50

Humaila

Breeder: Falborek MB.OO 18.50 18.00 18.50 19.00 18.50 19.00

Arabians - 17.50 17.50 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00

Gozdzialski,

Krzysztof mls.so 15.00 16.00 15.50 15.50 16.00 16.00
Y[e\/ & 18.00 19.00 18.00 18.50 19.00 19.00 19.00

Name: MARIA 0 No detailed scorecard available

MAGDALENA NWA

Colour:

Owner: Northwest
Arabians - Larsen,
Ole

Breeder: Northwest
Arabians - Larsen,
Ole



Name: THALINA K.A.
Colour:

Owner: Knocke
Arabians -
Gheysens, Paul
Breeder: Knocke
Arabians -
Gheysens, Paul

Name: ALEXANDRIA
NWA

Colour:

Owner: Northwest
Arabians - Larsen,
Ole

Breeder: Northwest
Arabians - Larsen,
Ole

Name: NES]) El
YULIAH

Colour:

Owner: Al Baydaa
Stud - El Talawy,
Ahmed

Breeder: Everars-Van
den Broek, Mr. and
Mrs.

Name: DUCHESS
AMAIYAA DMC
Colour:

Owner: Cascoe,
Dawn & Morrison,
Malik E.

Breeder: Cascoe,
Dawn & Morrison,
Malik E.

Name: SAHERHA AL
SHAHANIA

Colour:

Owner: Al Shahania
Stud - Al Thani,
Sheikh Mohammed
Bint Khalif

Breeder: Al Shahania
Stud - Al Thani,
Sheikh Mohammed
Bint Khalif

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



- Name: NOHIBA
REGALIS
Colour:
Owner: Regalis
Arabians - Re,
Pietro
Breeder: Regalis
Arabians - Re,
Pietro

Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE

R.S. @ Renata Schibler, CH

M.l. = Mark Ismer, DE

S.L. = Steve Lieblang, US

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
M.V. 1 Marc Veray, FR

M.T. = Marek Trela, PL

0

No detailed scorecard available



Aachen,

Germany
28 Sep 2018, Yearling Fillies

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: MB VIVYANNA
Colour:

Owner: Arabians
Soul Partners Ltd.
Breeder: Byatt,
Michael

Name: D SHIHANAH
Colour:

Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud
Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: ENCARINA
Colour:

Owner: Stadnina
Koni Janéw Podlaski
Breeder: Stadnina
Koni Janéw Podlaski

Score
92

91.5

91

Detail

A.N.

19.50
19.50
20.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
20.00

A.N.

20.00
19.75
20.00
19.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

A.N.

19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

R.S.
19.50
19.25
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
20.00

R.S.
20.00
19.50
20.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

R.S.
19.50
19.25
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

M.I.
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

M.I.
19.50
19.50
20.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
18.00

M.l.
19.50
19.50
20.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
18.50

S.L.
19.50
19.75
20.00
19.50
18.50
16.00
19.50

S.L.
19.50
19.50
20.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

S.L.
19.00
19.25
19.50
19.00
17.50
15.00
18.50

A.M.
19.00
19.25
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

A.M.
19.50
19.50
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

A.M.
19.00
19.50
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

M.V.
19.50
18.75
19.50
18.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

M.V.
19.50
19.25
20.00
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

M.V.
19.00
18.75
19.00
18.50
18.50
16.00
18.50



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: EL BELLISIMA
Colour:

Owner: Stadnina
Koni Michaléw SP. z
0.0.

Breeder: Stadnina
Koni Michalow SP. z
0.0.

Name: D WOJOOD
Colour:

Owner: Albariq
Arabians -
Alsaeedi,Mohammed
Falah Suwayed
Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: SHAMAYEL AL
ZOBAIR

Colour:

Owner: Al Zobair
Stud - Shaikha Nour
Khalid Abdulla M.
Althani

Breeder: Al Zobair
Stud - Shaikha Nour
Khalid Abdulla M.
Althani

Name: EL GOTTA
Colour:

Owner: Stadnina
Koni Michaléow SP. z
0.0.

Breeder: Stadnina
Koni Michaléw SP. z
0.0.

90.94

90.75

90.69

90.38

A.N.

R.S.

M.I.

)

A.M.

M.V.




8th

9th

10th

Name: D RANNANAH
Colour:

Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud
Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: AL YAZI BHM
Colour:

Owner: Bin Hamila
Stud - Al Mazrouei,
Ali Ghanem Ali
Humaila

Breeder: Bin Hamila
Stud - Al Mazrouei,
Ali Ghanem Ali
Humaila

Name: SHANSON F
Colour:

Owner: Falborek
Arabians -
Gozdzialski,
Krzysztof

Breeder: Falborek
Arabians -
Gozdzialski,
Krzysztof

Name: WAN
DIAMENA

Colour:

Owner: Chrapkowski,
Jerzy

Breeder:
Chrapkowski, Jerzy

90.31

90.19

88.88

A.N.

18.00
18.00
18.00

MOVE 18.00

R.S.

18.50
18.25
18.50
18.00
18.00
14.50
19.00

M.I.

18.50
18.50
19.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

No detailed scorecard available

S.L.

19.00
18.75
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

A.M.

19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

M.V.

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50



- Name: LUJAIN AL
SAYED
Colour:
Owner: Alsayed Stud
- Alsayed, Khalid
Saeed Abdullah
Breeder: Alsayed
Stud - Khalid
Alsayed

- Name: PASCUALA
Colour:
Owner: Stadnina
Koni Janéw Podlaski
Breeder: Stadnina
Koni Janéw Podlaski

- Name: A) TEMAA

Colour:
Owner: Al Shiraa
Stables - H.H.

Sheikha Fatima Bint
Hazza Bin Zayed Bin
Sultan Al Nahyan
Breeder: Ajman Stud
- Al-Nuami, Sheikh
Ammar Bin Humaid

Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE

R.S. @ Renata Schibler, CH

M.l. = Mark Ismer, DE

S.L. = Steve Lieblang, US

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
M.V. 11 Marc Veray, FR

0

0

0

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Aachen,
Germany
28 Sep 2018, Fillies 2 years old
B
Position

1st

Horse

Name: SERANZA
Colour:

Owner: Al Sheikh
Stud - Suliman,
Mohamed Shekh
Breeder: Byatt,
Michael

2nd Name: RSHEDIAH

ALKHASHAB
Colour:

Owner: Al Khashab
Stud - Alkhashab,
Mubarak & Adel
Hamdan

Breeder: Psynergy
Enterprise
Developments LLC

3rd Name: CAZA AL
SOOR

Colour:

Owner: Al Khaldi,
Abdullah Naser
Breeder: Al Khaldi,

Abdullah Naser

Score
91.83

91.58

91.17

Detail

A.N.
LA 4N 19.50

cos R0
\7[eA¥/8 19.00

19.00
19.50
18.50

m 19.00
m 19.50
m 18.50
18.00
m 15.50
18.50

Ih44 19.50

oo (8

ccs [
\7[eA¥/} 18.50

18.75
19.00

R.S.

19.00
19.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

19.50
20.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

18.75
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

M.I.

19.00
19.50
18.50
17.50
15.00
19.00

19.50
20.00
19.00
19.00
16.00
19.00

18.75
19.00
18.50
18.50
15.00
19.00

20.00

S.L. A.M. F.S. M.V.

19.75 19.50 19.50 18.75

19.50 19.50 19.50

19.50 19.50 19.50 18.00

18.50 18.00 18.50 18.00

16.00 16.00 15.50 16.00

19.50 19.50 19.00 19.00

19.25 19.25 19.50 19.00

19.50 19.50 20.00 19.50

19.00 19.00 19.00 18.50

18.00 18.00 18.50 18.50

15.50 16.00 15.50 15.50

18.50 18.50 19.00 19.00

19.00 19.25 19.25 18.75

19.50 19.50 19.50 19.00

18.50 19.00 19.00 18.50

18.00 18.00 18.00 18.50

15.00 16.00 16.00 16.00

19.50 20.00 19.00 19.50

M.T.

19.5(
20.0C
19.0C
17.5C
16.0C
18.5(

19.5(
20.0C
19.0C
18.5C
15.5C
18.5(

19.0C
19.0C
19.0C
18.5(
15.5(
19.0C



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: GT
SHAHARAAH
Colour:

Owner: King of
Hearts Studfarm
Breeder: GT
ARABIANS -
Gyllenkrok, 1. u.
Tengberg, J.

91.13

Name: AMIRA JF
Colour:

Owner: GHALEB
STUD - HH Sheikh
Mohammed Al
Mualla

Breeder: Dolce
Cavallo LLC or
Sandhu Arabians

90.92

Name: EMDRONA
Colour:

Owner: Stadnina
Koni Michaléw SP. z
0.0.

Breeder: Stadnina
Koni Michalow SP. z
0.0.

90.33

Name: NEMESI
REGALIS

Colour:

Owner: Hanaya Stud
- Hayek, Nayla
Breeder: Regalis
Arabians - Re Pietro

89.79

A.N.
1A {4 19.00
s (LR
m 19.00
m 18.50
18.50

ccs [
\7[eA¥/8 19.50

R.S.

18.75
19.00
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.50

M.I.

18.75
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

S.L.

18.75
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

A.M.

19.25
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

F.S. M.V.
19.25 18.75
19.50 19.00
19.00 18.50
18.00 18.50
15.50 16.00

19.00 19.00

M.T.

19.0C
19.0C
19.0C
18.5(
15.5(
19.0C

cos [
\7[eAV/§ 19.00

19.50

19.25
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
20.00

19.00
19.00
19.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.50

19.00
19.00
19.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

19.50
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.50 19.00

19.50 19.00
20.00 19.50
19.00 18.50
18.50 18.00
15.50 16.00

19.50 19.00

19.0C
18.7¢
19.0C
18.5(
18.0C
15.5C
19.0C

Ih4x- 19.00

18.75

H&N |

Head FEX
Neck FEEW
18.00
m 15.50
19.00

19.00
18.75
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

19.00
18.75
19.00
18.50
17.50
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.50
19.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00 19.00

18.75 18.25
19.00 18.50
18.50 18.00
18.00 18.00
15.50 16.00

18.50 19.00

19.0C
19.0C
19.0C
19.0C
18.0C
16.0C
19.0C

m 19.00
m 19.50
m 18.50
17.50
m 16.00
18.00

19.50
19.25
20.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.50
19.00
19.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
19.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.50 19.00

19.25 18.75
20.00 19.00
18.50 18.50
17.50 18.00
15.50 15.50

18.50 18.50

19.0C
19.0C
20.0C
18.0C
17.5C
15.0C
18.0C



- Name: EXCALIBRIA
Colour:
Owner: Zalia
Arabians - Dolinska-
Witkowska,
Katarzyna
Breeder: Zalia
Arabians - Dolinska-
Witkowska,
Katarzyna

Judges

A.N. := Ann Nordén, SE

R.S. @ Renata Schibler, CH

M.l. = Mark Ismer, DE

S.L. = Steve Lieblang, US

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT

M.V. 1 Marc Veray, FR

M.T. = Marek Trela, PL

0

No detailed scorecard available



Aachen,
Germany
28 Sep 2018, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: VENICE MlI 93.06
Colour:

Owner: Al Muawd

Stud

Breeder: Mulawa

Stud - Farrell, Greg,

Julie & Jane

Name: LOULOU AL 91.69
NASSER

Colour:

Owner: Al Nasser

Stud - Sheikh Nawaf

Bin Nasser Al Thani

Breeder: Al Nasser

Stud - Sheikh Nawaf

Bin Nasser Al Thani

Name: D AJAYEB 91.69
Colour:

Owner: Dubai

Arabian Horse Stud

Breeder: Dubai

Arabian Horse Stud

Detail

A.N.

19.50
19.50
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

A.N.

19.50
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

A.N.

20.00
19.50
20.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

R.S.
19.50
19.25
19.00
19.50
19.00
16.00
20.00

R.S.
19.50
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

R.S.
19.50
19.25
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

M.I.
19.50
19.25
19.50
19.00
18.50
16.50
19.50

M.I.
19.50
19.50
20.00
19.00
18.00
14.50
19.00

M.I.
19.00
19.00
19.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

S.L.
20.00
19.75
20.00
19.50
18.00
16.00
20.00

S.L.
19.50
19.50
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

S.L.
19.50
19.25
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.00
18.50

A.M.
19.50
19.50
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

A.M.
19.50
19.50
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

A.M.
19.50
19.25
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

M.V.
20.00
19.50
19.50
19.50
19.00
16.00
19.50

M.V.
20.00
19.25
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

M.V.
19.50
18.75
19.50
18.00
18.50
16.00
19.00



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: HDM MARIA 91.63
APAL

Colour:

Owner: Ajman Stud -

HRH Sheikh Ammar

Bin Humaid Al-

Nuaimi

Breeder: Haras Del

Mar - Mertens,

Eleonore

Name: ATAKAMA 91.31
Colour:

Owner: Stadnina

Koni Janéw Podlaski

Breeder: Stadnina

Koni Janéw Podlaski

Name: FADWA AA 91
Colour:

Owner: De Cartherey
Arabians - Rigat,

Chantal

Breeder: Doron,

Balulu & Ariela

Arabians

Name: EMANOLLA 90.88
Colour:

Owner: Stadnina

Koni Michaléow SP. z

0.0.

Breeder: Stadnina

Koni Michaléw SP. z

0.0.

A.N.

19.50
18.75
19.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

A.N.

19.00
18.75
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

R.S.
19.50
19.25
20.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

R.S.
19.50
19.25
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

M.l.
20.00
19.50
20.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

M.l.
19.00
18.75
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.50

S.L.
19.00
19.00
19.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

S.L.
19.50
19.25
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

A.M.
19.00
19.25
19.50
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.50

A.M.
19.50
19.25
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

M.V.
19.50
19.00
19.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

M.V.
19.50
18.50
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.00




8th

9th

10th

Name: JAWAHER
LEMAR

Colour:

Owner: Al Jawaher
Stud - Al Ghemlas,
Mohammed Jassim
Breeder: Michalow
State Stud -
Stadnina Koni
Michaléw SP. z o.o0.

90.56

Name: ELLE MARIN
Colour:

Owner: Al Jood Stud -
Jaidah, Mohammed
Breeder: Markelle
Arabians

90.38

Name: NAMIRAH KA
Colour:

Owner: BL Lady
Arabians - Janas-
Naze, Anna

Breeder: Klarenbeek
Arabians BV

89.81

Name: MADINAT AL 0
BAYDAA

Colour:

Owner: Al Baydaa

Stud - El Talawy,

Ahmed

Breeder: Al Baydaa

Stud - El Talawy,

Ahmed

A.N. R.S. M.I.

18.50 18.00 19.00

18.50 18.00 18.50

18.50 17.50 18.50

MOVE 19.00

No detailed scorecard available

18.50 18.50

17.50 18.00
15.50 15.00

20.00 19.50

)

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

A.M.

19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
20.00

M.V.

19.00
18.25
18.50
18.00
18.50
15.50
19.50



- Name: KAMELIA EA o No detailed scorecard available
Colour:
Owner: Al Ruwaih,
Maha
Breeder: Equus
Arabians - Sorocca,
Albert

Judges

A.N. ;= Ann Nordén, SE

R.S. @ Renata Schibler, CH

M.l. = Mark Ismer, DE

S.L. == Steve Lieblang, US

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
M.V. 1 Marc Veray, FR
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